Home Storage Accessol

DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
L [mm]
W [mm]
H [mm]

Opis

17-05-2024

PARTNER W DOBORZE ROZWIAZAN
TECHNICZNYCH DLA PRZEMYSLU | MOTORYZAC]I

U50030105

1425.00
30.00
90.00

podstawa na stupki MATRIX

SYMBOL: U50030105 MANUFACTURER: Facom EAN: 8010239285040

U50030105 - Base for uprights, 1425 x 30 x 90 mm

+ For more rigidity when mounting shelving on the floor.
+ Overall dimensions (L x D x H): 1425 x 30 x 90 mm
+ Weight: 2.4 kg

I — =D FARCOM

201,02 z} (tax excl.)

(247,25 zt (tax incl.))

https://im-narzedzia.pl/en/25965-u50030105-base-for-uprights-1425-x-30-x-90-mm.html

once you reach the job
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